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DEAR TELUS FIELD AREA RESIDENTS: 
In 2016, parking restrictions during major TELUS FIELD events will be in effect during the time indicated on the schedule. During a major TELUS 
Field event, only vehicles displaying a valid permit may park. Please refer to the map for areas affected by the parking restrictions. 

Parking in restricted areas is a violation for residents if a valid permit is not displayed on the front windshield of the vehicle. 
Vehicles in violation may be fined $75.00 and towed from site. 
It is an offence under Traffic Bylaw #5590, Section #74 ($250.00 fine) to drive across a sidewalk or boulevard where there is 
no curb crossing in order to park vehicles. 

To obtain a permit you must be a resident of the restricted area shown on the map, and be able to produce a valid vehicle registration documenting 
your residency in the restricted area. Single dwelling homes up to and including multi-family buildings under 4 stories qualify for Restricted Residential 
Parking Permits. Residents must apply for a Temporary Parking Permit two weeks prior to the event. 

TELUS Field Major Events 2016 Schedule 
Date Event 

Parking Program 
Restrictions 

Saturday, May 28 Prospects/Fort McMurray 
Co-home Opener 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 

Sun, May 29 & Mon, May 30 Fort McMurray vs. Lethbridge 1:00 pm — 9:00 pm Monthly Major Events Updates 

Saturday, June 4 Folk Fest — Ticket Sales Event 8:00 am — 5:00 pm Community Services 

Tuesday, June 7 Prospects vs Brooks 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm Phone 311 or email: 

Wednesday, June 8 Prospects & Fort McMurray DH 11:00 am —9:00 pm 
311@edmonton.ca  

Thursday, June 9 Prospects vs Medicine Hat 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 
Friday, June 10 Fort McMurray vs. Medicine Hat 11:00 am —2:00 pm 
Friday, June 10 YESS Homeless for a Night 5:00 pm — 9:00 am 
Sunday, June 12 Prospects & Fort McMurray DH 1:00 pm 	9:00 pm Annual Permits 

Monday, June 13 Fort McMurray vs. Medicine Hat 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm Current Planning 

Tuesday, June 14 Prospects vs Fort McMurray 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 5th Floor, HSBC Bank Place 

Thurs, Jun 23& Fri, Jun 24 Prospects vs Fort McMurray 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 
10250— 101 Street 
8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Saturday, June 25 Prospects vs Okotoks 6:00 pm —_9:00 pm Phone 3// or email: 
Sunday, June 26 Prospects & Fort McMurray DH 1:00 pm — 9:00 pm SDCurrentPlanning@edmonton.ca  
Monday, June 27 Fort McMurray vs. Okotoks 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 
Tuesday, June 28 Prospects vs Regina 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 
Weds, Jun 29 & Thurs, Jun 30 Fort McMurray vs. Regina 6:00 pm —9:00 pm 

Prospects & Fort McMurray DH 1:00 pm — 9:00 pm Temporary Permits Friday, July 1 
Transportation Services 

Saturday, July 2 Fort McMurray vs. Melville 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm Phone 311 or email: 
Sunday, July 3 Prospects vs Melville DH 1:00 pm — 9:00 pm transportationoperations@edmonton.ca  
Thurs, Jul 7 & Fri, Jul 8 Prospects vs Medicine Hat 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 
Saturday, July 9 Prospects vs Lethbridge 

-- 
6:00 pm— 9:00 pm 

Sunday, July 10 Prospects vs Lethbridge DH 1:00 pm — 9:00 pm 

Monday, July 11 Prospects vs Lethbridge 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 
Tuesday, July 12 Prospects vs Yorkton 6:00 pm —9:00 pm 

Weds, Jul 13 & Thurs, Jul 14 Fort McMurray vs Yorkton 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 
Friday, July 15 Prospects vs Yorkton 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 

Sat, Jul 16 & Sun, Jul 17 Prospects vs Fort McMurray 6 — 9 pm & 1 —4 pm 
Monday, July 18 Fort McMurray vs Okotoks 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 

Tues, Jul 19 & Weds, Jul 20 Prospects vs Okotoks 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm 
Thursday, July 21 Fort McMurray vs Brooks 4:00 pm — 7:00 pm 
Friday, July 22 Prospects vs Brooks 6:00 pm— 9:00 pm 

Saturday, July 23 Fort McMurray vs Brooks DH 1:00pm — 9:00 pm 
Sunday, July 24 Prospects vs Fort McMurray 1:00 pm — 4:00 pm 
August 4 to August 7 Folk Fast —Staging Area 8:00 am — 2:00 am 

Vehicles without a valid permit will not be allowed to park for the time as indicated on the schedule. 
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CRITERIA FOR RESTRICTED RESIDENTIAL 
PARKING PERMITS 

At least one of the following criteria must be met, in addition to the presentation of a valid driver's license to the 

subject address, before an annual Restricted Residential Parking Permit will be issued. 

1. RESIDENT WITHIN RESTRICTED RESIDENTIAL 
PARKING AREA 

ES 
a. Vehicle registered to subject address and in the name 
of the resident. or 

b. Business vehicle required to be driven by resident. 
Permit to be issued to a specific vehicle only and not to a 
business, i.e. no transferable permits. 

1) a letter of authorization, on company letterhead, 
from the business indicating that the business vehicle is 
required to be used by the applicant for business 
purposes; and 

2) any other verifiable documentation such as a utility 
bill, lease agreement, etc. for the subject address, in the 
name of the resident, must be presented, or 

c. Vehicle registered in someone else's name and 
registered to a different address, 

1) a letter of authorization from the registered owner 
indicating that the applicant has approval to use the 
vehicle; and 

2) any other verifiable documentation such as a utility 
bill, lease agreement, etc. for the subject address, in the 
name of the resident, or 

d. Vehicle registered to an out-of-City or out-of-Province 
address but in the name of the resident. In addition to the 
registration certificate, any other verifiable document 
such as a utility bill, lease agreement, etc. for subject 
address, in the name of the resident, must be presented. 

Area business employees will only be issued permits for 
vehicles registered within the restricted parking area. 
Employees of businesses within the designated area will 
NOT be eligible for parking permits for their private 
vehicles. 

Under NO circumstances will a Restricted Residential 
Parking Permit be issued to an address without a vehicle 
being identified. 

Parking in restricted areas is a violation for residents if a 
Valid Parking Permit is not attached to the vehicle. 

PARKING ON PRIVATE PROPERTY 
Property owners selling or providing parking spaces for 
stadium patrons on privately owned property, like a back 
yard, front yard, or driveway, is strictly prohibited in 
residential zones. A development permit and a business 
license are required for this type of activity, but cannot be 
obtained in residential areas. Municipal Enforcement 
Officers will be in the community during stadium events 
to specifically deal with illegal parking lots and 
businesses operating without a business license. The 
minimum fine for operating without a business license is 
$450, and the minimum fine for operating without a 
development permit is $1000. For more information, 
please contact 311. 

The City of Edmonton Traffic Bylaw #5590, 
Section 37 and Section 37.1, regarding Permit 
Required states: 

A vehicle shall not be parked on a highway in any location 

where a permit to park is required unless a valid and 

subsisting permit is clearly displayed on the vehicle. 

A vehicle shall not be parked on a highway in any location 
where a permit to park is required during major stadium events 

unless a valid and subsisting permit is clearly displayed on the 
vehicle. 
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